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OTHERS
OTHERS

AIR FLOW METERS
Ref.No. ApplicationNew-Era No.

NAF-001� 12V 22204-21010
22204-07010
22204-0C020
22204-0D030

ZL01-13-215
ZLY-1-13-215
1525A016
MR547077
138000-63J00
138000-84E00
C2S2670
1X43-12B579
8658471
9202199

TOYOTA
CAMRY
4RUNNER
CELICA
COROLLA
RAV4
PRIUS
ECHO
TACOMA
TUNDRA
MATRIX
SIENNA
HIGHLANDER
SOLARA

LEXUS
ES300
LS400
RX300
GS300
ES330
LS430
RX330

MAZDA
2(DEMIO)
3
5
6
MPV

MITSUBISHI
L200
PAJERO

SUZUKI
GRAND VITARA
JIMMY
LIANA
SWIFT
SX4

JAGUAR

LANDROVER

VOLVO

02～05
00～05
00～05
03～06
01～05
01～03
00～05
99～05
00～05
03～05
01～05
01～05
02～05

99～03
01～05
99～03
01～05
04～05
01～05
04～05

04～09
05～08
02～07
02～06

05～
07～

99～
98～
01～07
05～
06

GNR
MCX10
ACM2
MCV36
ZZT231
ZZE122,123
NCP
VZN
TGN
KUN
GRJ
ZZW30
NHW20
ACA2
ACR
NCP9

MCV30
JZS160
UZS
JCE100
UCF30
MCU

(DE3FS)
(FXJA,B6ZE,LF17)
(L823,LFF7)
(L813,LF17,LF18,L3C1,RF5C)
(RF5C,L3)

(4D56)
(4M41)

(J20A,M16A)
(G13,M13)
(M16)
(M13,M15)
(M16)
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OT
HE

RS

OTHERS
AIR FLOW METERS

Ref.No. ApplicationNew-Era No.

NAF-002� 12V

NAF-003� 12V

22204-22010

22204-33010
(197400-2260)

TOYOTA
4RUNNER
AVALON
AVRNSIS VERSO
CAMRY
CELICA
COROLLA
ECHO
HILUX

PRADO
MR2
PRIUS
RAV4
TRAGO
YARIS

LEXUS
ES300
GS300
GS430
IS300
LS430
RX330

TOYOTA
YARIS
COROLLA
AURIS
HIACE
PRADO
LAND CRUISER

08～11
06～09
05～
06～08
08～09
03～
08～
02～08
05～
02～
03～
99～05
03～
00～05
00～05
05～

01～06
00～05
05～
01～
00～
03～06

05～08
04～
06～08
06～
06～

GNR
MCX10
ACM2
MCV36
ZZT231
ZZE122,123
NCP
VZN
TGN
KUN
GRJ
ZZW30
NHW20
ACA2
ACR
NCP9

MCV30
JZS160
UZS
JCE100
UCF30
MCU

KDJ120

(1GR)
(1MZ)
(1AZ,2AZ)
(1MZ)
(2ZZ)
(1ZZ,2ZZ)
(1NZ,2NZ)
(5VZ)
(1TR,2TR)
(1KD)
(1GR)
(1ZZ)
(1NZ)
(1AZ,2AZ)
(2AZ)
(1NZ,2NZ)

(1MZ)
(2JZ)
(3UR)
(2JZ)
(3UZ)
(3MZ)

2KD
1KD,1KZ


